Raypak Residential  Products
Raypak revolutionized the boiler market in 1948 with the first
innovative high recovery boilers that utilized superior finned
copper tube material. Our successful designs became the bench-
mark by which all other boiler designs were judged for efficient,
reliable and durable hydronic heat.
At that time, Raypak was the first American manufacturer to
provide an innovative family of heating products that used supe-

mercial applications. Crafted with Raypak’s proven copper
finned tube and cast iron headers, ASME heat exchanger and
stainless steel burners, backed up with Raypak’s unmatched
warranty.
0042 thru 0090 0135 thru 0180
Visit our website at www.raypak.com to find the Raypak representative in your area.    Cat. 1100.13-A  06-15-11 Replaces 09-15-10
AFUE Ratings
Tested with IID igni-
tion and vent damper.
Model AFUE
H-0042 84.0
H-0066 83.0
H-0090 83.0
H-0135 83.0
H-0180 83.0
H-0042 84 0.5 42,000 42,000 12 160
H-0066 83 0.7 66,000 66,000 12 160
H-0090 83 0.7 45,000 90,000 12 160
H-0135 83 1.0 67,500 135,000 12 160
H-0180 83 1.0 90,000 180,000 12 160
Raytherm
Model
Firing
Rate